Contact the professionals at Fiber Optic Center for a quote or to get more details.
focenter.com • 508-992-6464 | (800) 473-4237 • sales@focenter.com
23 Centre Street  •  New Bedford, MA 02740 USA
FFL Series Visual Fault Locators
Whether installing or troubleshooting, the Visual Fault Locator (VFL) is an essential
tool that quickly and easily locates problem areas in fiber cables. By pinpointing
the exact location of fiber damage, technicians can diagnose, troubleshoot, and fix
the problem efficiently. The VFL is also used for conducting continuity tests and

ted illumination indicating fiber
damage/bend
Ordering Information
Manufacturer:
Viavi
Product Name:
VIAVI FFL-105 Ruggedized Visual Fault Locator - 5mW
Manufacturer Part Number:
FFL-105
Click here for more details on the VIAVI FFL-105 Ruggedized Visual Fault Locator - 5mW
Learn More> Learn More>
Manufacturer Part Number:
FFL-105
Comparison
FFL-050/055 (Pocket-sized)
• Compact size for portability
• Uses two AAA batteries (included)
• Universal 1.25 mm adapter included
FFL-100/105 (Ruggedized)
• Rugged, shock-absorbing construction
• Uses two AA batteries (included)
• Longer battery life
• Professional-grade with universal 1.25 mm
adapter included
• Lanyard / neck-strap included
• Magnet for quick attach to rack / panel
wĨeÆðfiÆ­tðďns
Part Number FFL-050 FFL-055 FFL-100 FFL-105Part Number FFL-050 FFL-055 FFL-100 FFL-105Part Number FFL-050 FFL-055 FFL-100 FFL-105Part Number FFL-050 FFL-055 FFL-100 FFL-105Part Number FFL-050 FFL-055 FFL-100 FFL-105Part Number FFL-050 FFL-055 FFL-100 FFL-105
Form Factor Pocket-sized Ruggedized
Dimensions 12.ǟ x Ǣ.5 x 2.ǟ cm
(ǣ.Ǧ x 1.ǣ x ǟ.ǧ in)
21.ǟ x ǣ.ǟ x 2.ǥ cm
(ǧ.Ǣ x 1.ǥ x 1.ǟ in)
Weight 1 Ǧǟ g (2.5 oš) 1ǣ5 g (5.1 oš)
Fiber
Compatibility Single-mode, Multimode
Wavelength 650 nm (visible)
Output Modes Continuous and flashing
Connector
Interface
Universal 2.5 mm (fixed)
Universal 1.25 mm adapter
Controls ZU/ZFF
CZUTAUUZUS/FLAS>AU:
Battery Type Two AAA Two AA
Battery Life
45+
hours on
continuous
20+
hours on
continuous
90+
hours on
continuous
50+
hours on
continuous
Carrying Case Soft-sided with belt loop
Warranty 1 year
Output Power < 1 mW < 5 mW < 1 mW < 5 mW< 1 mW < 5 mW < 1 mW < 5 mW< 1 mW < 5 mW < 1 mW < 5 mW< 1 mW < 5 mW < 1 mW < 5 mW
Laser Safety
Rating Class 2 Class 3R Class 2 Class 3RClass 2 Class 3R Class 2 Class 3RClass 2 Class 3R Class 2 Class 3RClass 2 Class 3R Class 2 Class 3R
Range
(Maximum)2 7 km 12 km 7 km 12 km7 km 12 km 7 km 12 km7 km 12 km 7 km 12 km7 km 12 km 7 km 12 km
¹ With batteries installed
Ȉ VFL range depends on many factors, including fiber quality/loss
ted illumination indicating fiber
damage/bend
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
Visual fault locator (ruggedized) 1 mW FFL-100
Visual fault locator (pocket-sized) 1 mW FFL-050
Visual fault locator (ruggedized) 5 mW FFL-105
Visual fault locator (pocket-sized) 5 mW FFL-055
Universal 1.25 mm adapter for FFL-1ǟǟ/1ǟ5 FFL-U12
Universal 1.25 mm adapter for FFL-ǟ5ǟ/ǟ55 FFL-050-U12
Click here for more details on the VIAVI FFL-105 Ruggedized Visual Fault Locator - 5mW
Product specifications and data are subject to
change without notice. FOC last update 5/11/2026.